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KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6 MykaueBo

CesoH 2020
MicLeBicTb XKoekBal
KoopawuHatu B 150 L1/ 50.0865 /] 23.9195
[Jata i vac naboty 30.08.2020 07:00:00
Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 20
Kinbkictb rony6is 277
CepesHa BiACTaHb 204.346
Konkypc 20% 55
Fony6 31
lony6ka 24
Fony6oBop, Kop, Kny6
Kabauin B.B. Bac. 160031 MykaueBo
Jliea O.C. 160047 MykaueBo
Kabauiin K.B. 160187 MykauyeBo
Niba C.C. 160159 MykaueBo
Kabauin B.B. Bon. 160186 MykaueBo
Fapsumin M.B. 160150 MykaueBo
Kabauiri A.B. 160156 MykayeBo
byHgosnu C.C. 160015 Mykaueso
Banax B.I. 160003 MykaueBo
BeweneHii M.M. FOHiop 160146 MykaueBo
lapaumn B.O. 160082 MykaueBo
Bewweneninn M.M. 160018 MykaueBo
BewweneHin FOHiop 160145 MykaueBo
InyxaHny P.M. 160087 MykaueBo
MaH LI 160175 MykaueBo
Inyxanny M.M. 160177 MykaueBo
€nivek B.A. 160179 MykayeBo
Kobanb M.E. 160158 MykaueBo
Kobanb E.HO. 160086 MykaueBo
€nivex 1.B. 160142 MykaueBo
bacapab M. 160114 MykaueBo
BopobkaHuy B.B. 160225 Mykaueso
Ay6poscbkunin M. 160224 MykaueBo
Muannerko I 160223 MykaueBo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
7
27
17
15
15
10
8
12
32
5
16

MpunsosBunx
4
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10:50:27

11:23:20

897.67

780.55

10:50:27

11:23:52

00:33:25

55

0

0
banun banwu pasom
386.67 1763.67
172.22 1636.58
185.56 1593.71
178.89 157297
433.70 1565.02
435.19 1450.68
175.19 137033
269.26 1264.03
462.22 1253.30
0.00 1131.36
255.56 1020.14
0.00 810.80
0.00 710.66
491.11 57225
461.11 542.83
382.96 464.39
163.33 339.51
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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